Year
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Service_AR

G ohall Gyl 380
G ohall Gyl 380
G ohall Gyl 380
G ohall Gyl 380
G ohall Gyl 380
G ohall Gyl 380
G ohall Gyl 380
G ohall Gyl 380
G ohall Gyl 380
G ohall Gyl 380
G ohall Gyl 380
G ohall Gyl 380

Service_EN
Rain drainage network
Rain drainage network
Rain drainage network
Rain drainage network
Rain drainage network
Rain drainage network
Rain drainage network
Rain drainage network
Rain drainage network
Rain drainage network
Rain drainage network
Rain drainage network

Category_AR Category_EN

A< Joh
i Joh
i Joh
A Joh
A Joh
i Joh
i Joh
i Joh
i Joh
i Joh
i Joh
i Joh

Network length
Network length
Network length
Network length
Network length
Network length
Network length
Network length
Network length
Network length
Network length
Network length

The length of the rain drainage network(km)
100.102
103.56
106.759
114.09
134.009
135.309
136.978
142.328
148.168
152.67
157.21
158.61



